Distributor of Vishay/Siliconix: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 2N6661 - MOSFET N-CH 90V 0.86A TO-205
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/SiliconixVishay/Siliconix
2N66612N6661

DG
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE DESCRIPTION/DSCC
PART NUMBER
VISHAY ORDERING
PART NUMBER
2N6661
TO-205AD
(TO-39)
Commercial 2N6661
Commercial, Lead (Pb)-free 2N6661-E3
2N6661-2 See -2 Flow Document 2N6661-2
2N6661JANTX
JANTX2N6661 (std Au leads) 2N6661JTX02
JANTX2N6661 (with solder) 2N6661JTXL02
JANTX2N6661P (with PIND) 2N6661JTXP02
2N6661JANTXV
JANTXV2N6661 (std Au leads) 2N6661JTXV02
JANTXV2N6661P (with PIND) 2N6661JTVP02
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL LIMIT UNIT
Drain-Source Voltage VDS 90
V